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Women / 9 / Younger
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaliya Lincoln2010
Airborne

9.700 9.475 9.4509.425 38.050
1 3 3 2 1 

1 

Ui Soma2066
San Mateo

9.275 9.650 9.1759.475 37.575
4 1 1T 3 2 

2 

Hana Strause2067
San Mateo

9.175 9.375 9.5009.250 37.300
6 5 5 1 3 

3 

Mia Heather2061
San Mateo

9.100 9.400 9.1509.475 37.125
7T 4 1T 4T 4 

4 

Hannah Noble2013
Bay Aerials

9.250 9.150 9.1009.050 36.550
5 7 7 6 5 

5 

Reese Drotar2008
Airborne

9.425 8.875 9.1508.925 36.375
2 9 8 4T 6 

6 

Nola Matthews2006
Airborne

9.050 9.300 8.8009.075 36.225
9 6 6 8 7 

7 

Lindsey Yang2068
San Mateo

9.100 8.650 9.0509.350 36.150
7T 10 4 7 8 

8 

Ryan Fuller2994
San Mateo

9.300 9.000 8.7758.900 35.975
3 8 9 9 9 

9 

Colleen Cordell2032
Elite

8.475 8.100 8.3258.425 33.325
10 11 11 10 10 

10 

Kira Fredericson2060
San Mateo

0.000 9.525 0.0008.625 18.150
11 2 10 11 11 

11 
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